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BENETEAU S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000035164
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Price
8.14 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 3516

0.99% (0.08)

FR0000035164
BEN

Euronext Paris
EUR
Construction
Stock

674 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

8.05 EUR (1)
8.20 EUR (559)
8.10 EUR

8.19 EUR

8.07 EUR

8.06 EUR
8.138116 EUR
49,581
403,496.00
342

67

16.00
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12.00
10.00

a.00

6.00 Nfll

Sy
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000035164&ID_NOTATION=44896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000035164&ID_NOTATION=44896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9262b49a00b4b11e2f925bbdb68824d887d4eb2b8237af1399caa75784ed07af&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb84989a8588d814b&time=1726370256&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54517cec0a7dd36985df29bf846b7ce827327b1d06914902a03eee7da5e5c706&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0724901c51ecf71b2&time=1726370256&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6da987391f9c73e4e003942324ec396c88a9b905cf04b49413e59c3ceaca5c7a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffeb23aef207ecaf4&time=1726370256&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a676ab994f1572d0757032c3941c8811251dea0a1e0ab83a99c28219706a983c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42bb0e06cd56b828d&time=1726370256&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d11348433088eadd143c0ee49b8511bf44fa1c9541b0715a0752414806d58f8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e33e9e828cf95d24f&time=1726370256&tool=RSC

BENETEAU S.A.

Details

2024/09/13 17:36:47

Price
8.14 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.99% (0.08)

ISIN FR0000035164
Symbol BEN
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 674 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.05 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 8.20 EUR (559)
Open 8.10 EUR
High 8.19 EUR
Low 8.07 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.06 EUR
VWAP 8.138116 EUR
Volume (pcs) 49,581
Trading volume 403,496.00
Number of trades 342
Last size 67
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -34.04% -40.50% -39.25%
Perf (abs.) -4.20 -5.54 -5.26
Beta - - -
Volatility 37.73 36.42 36.88
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BENETEAU S.A.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/

Time

22:02

16:37

08:07

17:30

17:19

Price

8.14 EUR

8.13 EUR

8.17 EUR

8.12 EUR

8.08 EUR

8.07 EUR (84,143
8.79 EUR (81,250
10.71 EUR (111,526
11.44 EUR (114,632
14.38 EUR (2024/05/15
7.92 EUR (2024/09/11
14.38 EUR (2024/05/15
7.92 EUR (2024/09/11

_ = — O — D=

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 12

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52410289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20464466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335745499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20426905

BENETEAU S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
08/19

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

19:40 10.75USD 0.00

17:36 8.14 EUR 0.40

- - 0.00

19:30 8.06 EUR 0.00

08:08 8.07 EUR 0.00

342
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198259507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20396224

BENETEAU S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
BENETEAU

Les Embruns, Po Box 319, Boulevard de la
Mer 16 85800 Saint-Gilles-Croix-de-Vie

Telefon: +33 2 5126 8850
Fax: +33 2 5126 8864
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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